273-001760 5074 Thornhill Ln 160 
273-001762 5100 Thornhill Ln 160 
273-001761 5090 Thornhill Ln 160 
273-001756 5000 Thornhill Ln 160 
273-001757 5020 Thornhill Ln 160 
273-001758 5040 Thornhill Ln 160 

Properties Recommended not eligible for listing in the NRHP 
Six hundred sixty-six (666) properties, or 74 percent of the surveyed buildings, are 
recommended not eligible for listing in the NRHP. These properties either had a low level of 
historic integrity and/or were not distinctive architecturally. Because this was not an 
intensive-level survey, some of the properties recommended not eligible may have significant